

## Safe Kids Connecticut Advocate Award

Safe Kids Connecticut wants to find local heroes and recognize them for their activities with the Fourth Annual Safe Kids Connecticut Advocate Award.

The 4th Annual Safe Kids CT Advocate Award will honor individuals in Connecticut who have demonstrated a commitment to keeping kids safe. These individuals have made significant contributions to kids' lives, helping to decrease their risk of injury and death (i.e. creating public awareness campaigns, running prevention programs, advocating for children, etc...).

Award winners will be notified by November 5, 2012. Award winners will be recognized at the 11<sup>th</sup> Annual Safe Kids Connecticut Injury Prevention Conference on November 15, 2012.

Complete and return the following form postmarked no later than **October 22, 2012** to:

Karen Brock Gallo Safe Kids Connecticut 282 Washington Street Hartford, CT 06106





Proud Program Sponsor:



## **Nomination Form**

Feel free to use additional sheets to answer questions.

Organization	
Street	
City	State
Daytime Phone	<u> </u>
Your Name	
Street	
City	
Zip	
	2
E-mail Address	S
Why are you n	ominating this individual?
	nominee's past or current